

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No...../2009
(Crl.M.P. No.17245/2009)
(From the judgement and order dated 27/08/2009 in CRLRA No.382/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

GAJANAN GORAKHMATH JADHAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRALHAD RAJARAM CHAVAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 07/10/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody has appeared to press this petition.

No order need be passed, for the present.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Savita Sainani]
Court Master